105
10
/2
01
8
  0
31
-9

rd
TYPE
Nominal
Ø
Min. Bore
Size
(B)
Length
(L)
A/F Body
(A/F1)
A/F Nut
(A/F3)
Pack
Cont. Colour Article-No.
SCSB12-PC 12 8.5 18.0 17 17 10 pcs. Metal (ML) 166-34800
SCSB16-PC 16 11.5 18.9 20 20 10 pcs. Metal (ML) 166-34801
SCSB20-PC 20 15.3 21.0 24 26 10 pcs. Metal (ML) 166-34802
SCSB25-PC 25 19.1 23.5 29 29 10 pcs. Metal (ML) 166-34803
SCSB32-PC 32 26.0 26.3 38 38 2 pcs. Metal (ML) 166-34804
SCSB40-PC 40 34.6 28.8 48 48 1 pc. Metal (ML) 166-34805
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.
Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ) may differ from package content.
MATERIAL Nickel Plated Brass (NPB)
Operating Temperature -100 °C to +300 °C